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MONTHLY PHYSICAL AND FINANCIAL TARGET AND ACHIEVEMENT
FOR THE RADP PROJECTS UNDER BANGLADESH WATER DEVELOPMENT BOARD
FOR THE YEAR 2015-2016

AL

(In lac taka)
Financial target Financial achievement Cumulative achv for the year Financial in % Physical in %
Month Total Taka PA RPA Total Taka PA RPA Total Taka PA RPA Target (%) | Cumulative Monthly Financial Target Cumalative Monthly Cum.Achv
(%) Financial Achv. Achievement | for the year
Achv. (ADP)(%)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
July 2858.90 2145.91 712.99 618.71| 312.79 0.00 312.79 0.00 312.79 0.00 312.79 0.00 1.00 1.000 0.11% 0.11% 1.00 1.000 0.89% 0.89%
August 2858.90 2145.91 712.99 618.71 130.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 442.79 0.00 442.79 0.00 1.00 2.00| 0.04% 0.15% 2.00 3.00 0.26% 1.15%
September 2858.90 2145.91 712.99 618.71| 6,182.10 4,609.50 1,572.60 710.79 6,624.89 4,609.50 2,015.39 710.79 1.00 3.00| 2.08% 2.239%, 2.00 5.00] 3.00% 4.14%
October 8576.70 6437.73 2138.97 1856.13| 10,559.48 | 8,541.31 2,018.17 | 1,224.00 | 17,184.37 | 13,150.81 | 4,033.56 | 1,934.79 3.00 6.00| 3.56% 5.79% 3.00 8.00 2.92% 7.06%
November 11435.60 8583.64 2851.96 2474.84| 12,647.40 10,159.92 2,487.48 1,616.80 29,831.77 | 23,310.73 | 6,521.04 3,551.59 4.00 10.00| 4.26% 10.05% 5.00 13.00 5.93% 12.99%
December 17153.40 12875.46 4277.94 3712.26| 13,613.68 8,406.99 5,206.69 4,610.91 43,445.45 | 31,717.72 | 11,727.73 | 8,162.50 6.00 16.00| 4.59% 14.63% 8.00 21.00| 7.78% 20.77%
January 20012.30 15021.37 4990.93 4330.97| 15,320.04 | 12,030.81 | 3,298.23 | 2,697.88 | 58,774.49 | 43,748.53 | 15,025.96 | 10,860.38 7.00 23.000 5.16% 19.80% 10.00 31.00 9.85% 30.81%
February 28589.00 21459.10 7129.90 6187.10| 15,239.68 13,417.06 1,822.62 1,460.66 74,014.17 | 57,165.59 | 16,848.58 | 12,321.04 10.00 33.00| 5.13% 24.93% 12.00 43.00| 8.65% 39.45%
March 34306.80 25750.92 8555.88 7424.52| 23,066.18 | 16,390.87 | 6,675.31 | 6,387.87 | 97,080.35 | 73,556.46 | 23,523.89 | 18,708.91 12.00 45.00 7.77% 32.70% 14.00 57.00| 7.41% 46.86%
April 40024.60 30042.74 9981.86 8661.94| 14,043.35 | 10,924.52 | 3,118.83 | 2,389.61 | 111,123.70 | 84,480.98 | 26,642.72 | 21,098.52 14.00 59.00 6.17% 38.87% 15.00 72.000 13.88% | 60.73%
May 40024.60 30042.74 9981.86 8661.94| 35,087.50 28,613.67 6,473.83 5,856.39 | 146,211.20 | 113,094.65 | 33,116.55 | 26,954.91 14.00 73.00] 12.27% 51.14% 15.00 87.00| 9.75% 70.48%
(23-05-2016)
June 77190.30 57939.57 19250.73 16705.17 27.00 100.00 13.00 100.00
Total #HHHHEE | 214591.00 | 71299.00 | 61871.00 100.00 100.00
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